
New York University (0-1-1) -vs- Kean University (2-1-1)
9/8/2004 at Union, NJ (Alumni Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 31:55 (YELLOW), #7 Sachar, Max (NYUM)   64:05 (YELLOW), #13 Wagner, Kyle (NYUM)   109:57 (YELLOW), #8
Boskoff, Dana (NYUM)   

Date: 9/8/2004
Attendance: 65
Stadium: Alumni Stadium
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
New York University 0 1 0 0 1
Kean University 0 1 0 0 1

New York University 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

G 00 Baker, Daniel 0 0 0 0
D 5 Katsanos, Nick 0 0 0 0
F 6 Stolarski, Jake 4 1 0 0
F 7 Sachar, Max 4 1 0 0
D 8 Boskoff, Dana 1 1 0 0
M 9 Walkinshaw, James 4 2 0 0
M 13 Wagner, Kyle 0 0 0 0
D 17 Palmer, Nicholas 0 0 0 0
D 20 Tier, Matthew 0 0 0 0
M 28 Qamer, Syed Zyad 0 0 0 0
M 30 Thayer, Jeritt 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Simos, Jon 1 0 0 1
3 Casalett, Michael 0 0 0 0
10 Byrne, Dylan 1 0 0 0
11 Trillo, Antonio 0 0 0 0
25 Ramirez, Matthew 0 0 0 0
27 Di Carlo, Douglas 1 1 1 0

Totals 16 6 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Baker, Daniel 110:00 1 7

Totals 1 7

Kean University 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

G 1 Bogdan Protas 0 0 0 0
M 2 James Hempel 4 0 0 0
M 3 Andre Marshall 2 1 0 0
B 4 Tawayne Bryan 0 0 0 0
F 5 Nick Apostolou 0 0 0 0
M 7 Jorge Montesinos 4 1 1 0
M 8 Konrad Kruczek 3 2 0 0
F 10 Carlos Salazar 4 1 0 1
F 11 Marc Fay 6 3 0 0
B 13 Shane Mendez 0 0 0 0
B 28 Martin Garrido 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
9 Cristian Raigoza 0 0 0 0
12 Nick Guilfoyle 0 0 0 0
15 Mike Andrews 1 0 0 0
21 Jonathan Henriques 0 0 0 0
23 Luis Brito 0 0 0 0

Totals 24 8 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Bogdan Protas 110:00 1 5

Totals 1 5

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
New York University 7 6 1 2 16
Kean University 9 9 1 5 24

Saves By Period
New York University 4 3 0 0 7
Kean University 2 2 1 0 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
New York University 3 3 0 1 7
Kean University 1 1 0 1 3

Fouls By Period
New York University 7 4 1 4 16
Kean University 7 9 3 1 20

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

46:30 KEAN Jorge Montesinos Carlos Salazar
GOAL by KEAN Jorge Montesinos (FIRST
GOAL), Assist by Carlos Salazar.

89:12 NYUM Di Carlo, Douglas Simos, Jon rebound off of direct kick off post



Time Play By Play
00:00 Baker, Daniel at goalie for New York University.
00:00 Bogdan Protas at goalie for Kean University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
04:13 Shot by NYUM Sachar, Max BLOCKED.
04:27 Shot by NYUM Stolarski, Jake, SAVE Bogdan Protas.
-- Foul on New York University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
-- Foul on New York University.
10:22 Shot by KEAN Carlos Salazar, SAVE Baker, Daniel.
-- Foul on New York University.
-- Foul on New York University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
-- Foul on New York University.
16:17 Shot by NYUM Sachar, Max BLOCKED.
16:21 Corner kick by NYUM Tier, Matthew.
16:44 Header Shot by NYUM Walkinshaw, James BLOCKED.
16:56 Corner kick by NYUM Qamer, Syed Zyad.
17:46 Shot by KEAN Jorge Montesinos HIGH.
-- Foul on Kean University.
19:23 Shot by KEAN Andre Marshall, SAVE Baker, Daniel.
20:45 NYUM substitution: Ramirez, Matthew for Walkinshaw, James.
24:10 Header Shot by KEAN Carlos Salazar WIDE.
27:27 Shot by KEAN Jorge Montesinos HIGH.
-- Foul on Kean University.
29:37 Shot by NYUM Sachar, Max, SAVE Bogdan Protas.
30:15 KEAN substitution: Luis Brito for Shane Mendez.
31:55 Yellow card on NYUM Sachar, Max.
-- Foul on Kean University.
33:21 Shot by NYUM Stolarski, Jake BLOCKED.
33:27 Corner kick by NYUM Qamer, Syed Zyad.
-- Foul on New York University.
34:44 Shot by KEAN Konrad Kruczek HIGH.
36:21 Shot by KEAN Konrad Kruczek, SAVE Baker, Daniel.
37:44 NYUM substitution: Trillo, Antonio for Sachar, Max.
-- Foul on New York University.
40:12 Header Shot by KEAN Marc Fay, SAVE Baker, Daniel.
43:38 Shot by NYUM Stolarski, Jake WIDE.
44:10 Shot by KEAN Marc Fay BLOCKED.
44:19 Corner kick by KEAN Andre Marshall.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For NYUM: #00 Baker, Daniel, #2  Simos, Jon, #3  Casalett, Michael, #5  Katsanos, Nick, #8  Boskoff, Dana, #9  Walkinshaw,
James, #10 Byrne, Dylan, #13 Wagner, Kyle, #17 Palmer, Nicholas, #20 Tier, Matthew, #25 Ramirez, Matthew.

45:00
For KEAN: #1  Bogdan Protas, #2  James Hempel, #3  Andre Marshall, #4  Tawayne Bryan, #5  Nick Apostolou, #7  Jorge
Montesinos, #8  Konrad Kruczek, #10 Carlos Salazar, #11 Marc Fay, #13 Shane Mendez, #28 Martin Garrido.

46:30 GOAL by KEAN Jorge Montesinos (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Carlos Salazar.
New York University 0, Kean University 1

-- *
-- Foul on New York University.
48:15 Shot by KEAN James Hempel HIGH.
-- Foul on New York University.
52:50 Shot by NYUM Byrne, Dylan BLOCKED.
53:10 Corner kick by NYUM.
53:15 Header Shot by NYUM Boskoff, Dana, SAVE Bogdan Protas.
-- Foul on Kean University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
58:10 Shot by KEAN Carlos Salazar WIDE.
59:20 Shot by KEAN Marc Fay, SAVE Baker, Daniel.
62:09 Corner kick by KEAN Carlos Salazar.
-- Foul on New York University.
63:06 Shot by KEAN Jorge Montesinos HIGH.



64:05 Yellow card on NYUM Wagner, Kyle.
64:17 Shot by KEAN James Hempel HIGH.
64:56 NYUM substitution: Sachar, Max for Casalett, Michael.
64:56 NYUM substitution: Stolarski, Jake for Sachar, Max.
64:56 NYUM substitution: Thayer, Jeritt for Ramirez, Matthew.
64:56 NYUM substitution: Qamer, Syed Zyad for Wagner, Kyle.
67:04 KEAN substitution: Cristian Raigoza for Martin Garrido.
67:04 NYUM substitution: Casalett, Michael for Boskoff, Dana.
-- Foul on Kean University.
68:42 Corner kick by NYUM Qamer, Syed Zyad.
69:19 Shot by NYUM Stolarski, Jake WIDE.
71:52 NYUM substitution: Boskoff, Dana for Tier, Matthew.
72:32 Shot by KEAN Carlos Salazar HIGH.
76:01 NYUM substitution: Trillo, Antonio for Sachar, Max.
-- Foul on Kean University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
78:11 Corner kick by NYUM Qamer, Syed Zyad.
79:36 KEAN substitution: Jonathan Henriques for Carlos Salazar.
79:36 NYUM substitution: Di Carlo, Douglas for Trillo, Antonio.
79:34 Shot by KEAN Marc Fay, SAVE Baker, Daniel.
-- Foul on Kean University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
-- Foul on New York University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
79:34 Shot by NYUM Walkinshaw, James, SAVE Bogdan Protas.
79:34 Shot by KEAN Konrad Kruczek, SAVE Baker, Daniel.
88:00 NYUM substitution: Ramirez, Matthew for Stolarski, Jake.
88:00 NYUM substitution: Byrne, Dylan for Casalett, Michael.
88:00 KEAN substitution: Nick Guilfoyle for Luis Brito.
-- Foul on Kean University.
89:10 Shot by NYUM Simos, Jon HIT POST.
89:12 GOAL by NYUM Di Carlo, Douglas, Assist by Simos, Jon.

New York University 1, Kean University 1
-- *rebound off of direct kick off post
90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].
-- Foul on Kean University.
92:20 Shot by NYUM Walkinshaw, James, SAVE Bogdan Protas.
94:36 Shot by KEAN Marc Fay BLOCKED.
95:39 KEAN substitution: Mike Andrews for Carlos Salazar.
-- Foul on New York University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
-- Foul on Kean University.
100:00 End of period [100:00].
100:00 Start of OT2 period [100:00].
100:00 KEAN substitution: Shane Mendez for Nick Guilfoyle.
101:11 Shot by NYUM Walkinshaw, James BLOCKED.
101:34 Corner kick by NYUM.
-- Foul on New York University.
103:51 NYUM substitution: Ramirez, Matthew for Tier, Matthew.
-- Foul on New York University.
106:45 Shot by KEAN James Hempel BLOCKED.
106:52 Corner kick by KEAN Andre Marshall.
106:54 Header Shot by KEAN Marc Fay BLOCKED.
107:24 Shot by KEAN Mike Andrews BLOCKED.
107:29 Shot by KEAN James Hempel BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Kean University.
107:46 Shot by NYUM Sachar, Max BLOCKED.
-- Foul on New York University.
108:42 Shot by KEAN Andre Marshall WIDE.
-- Foul on New York University.
109:57 Yellow card on NYUM Boskoff, Dana.



110:00 End of period [110:00].


